MILK AND FEED PRICES

Feed Prices (per cwt of milk)
Corn
Soybean Meal
Premium Alfalfa Hay
DMC Feed Cost* (per cwt.)
DMC Margin* (per cwt.)

*DMC calculations are not revised

MAY 2025

$4.98
$2.12
$3.79
$10.90
$10.40

APR 2025

$4.96
$2.17
$3.45
$10.58
$10.42

MAY 2024

$4.84
$2.86
$3.78
$11.48
$10.52

2024-2025
CHANGE

$0.14
-$0.73
$0.01
-$0.58
-$0.12



